
MONTHLY 
SPECIALS

Linking Value With Service

All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly 
on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration 
or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.

rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers
01844 299 037     |     info@rtmachinery.co.uk



We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, 
and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they’re gone, they’re gone!

Monthly Specials

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly 
on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration 
or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.

rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers
01844 299 037     |     info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Make Model Description Condition Price* 
excl. VAT

£1,950

£13,995

£10,995

£225

£225

£195

£275

£8,995

£2,450

£14,995

£2,750

£2,500

Ex Showroom

Ex Showroom 
demo Unit

New

New

New

New

Ex Showroom

New - Fantastic Saving 

Ex Demo 

Re - Conditioned

New

Twin Cylinder - Auto 
Choke - High Capacity 

Collection
Cut anmd Collect Mower 

- Kubota Diesel Hi Tip 
Empty 

Utility Truckster Diesel 
with Canopy + Green Kit

42” Single Sided

Petrol Double Sided 
60cm Blade

Petrol Cow Horn 1.9hp

Petrol 25cc Cow Horn

Compact tractor 
Hydrostaic 23.6hp - Turf 

Tyres

Garden Shredder

Shredder Chipper 30hp 
Diesel Towed

Wicket or greens Mower

Greens or Wicket

TC142T 
Lawn Tractor

D Series

Mechron

Hedgecutter 
226HS

Hedgecutter 
522HDR60X

 Strimmer 
135R

Strimmer 
525RXT

TXG237 
Compact Tractor 

Major 4S

Mega Prof

FT 510

Super Bowl

Husqvarna

Walker

Kioti

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Iseki

Eliet

Eliet

Dennis

Ransomes

Ex Demo 



We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, 
and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they’re gone, they’re gone!

Monthly Specials

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly 
on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration 
or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.

rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers
01844 299 037     |     info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Make Model Description Condition Price* 
excl. VAT

£8,995

£13,995

£12,500

£19,995

£13,995

£11,250

£5,550

£4,500

£8,795

£6,950

£3,750

£3,550

New Ready to Go 

New Fantastic Saving

Low hours Ex Demo

Low hours demo unit full 
warranty , installed.

Ex Show machine 

Ex Demo 

New Limited stock 

Set of Three serviced 
and prepared

New

New Limited stock

New ready to go

New ready to go

Set of three premium 6 
bladed semi pneumatic 

tyres

Out Front Commercial 
Mower 60” Rotary

36hp Hydrostatic Drive 
Tractor

Diesel ride on Cut & 
collect Hi Lift , 1100 litre 
box, 1.9m tip empty. 60”

Remote Control Bank 
mower

Heavy Duty Tractor 
Scarifier

Petrol Lightweight 48” 
23hp petrol Zero turn 

rotary deck - pre 

Trailed Gang Mower

48” or 36” Stander 

Stander Mower 36”

Over Seeder Pedestrian

Finishing Mower 1.8m 
with roller

Sportster

SF310

TH4365

SF235

Spider LD01

V Strong 1.2M

IS400Z

Tow n Mow

Stander

SRSZ1

DZC600

CRX180

RTM

Iseki

Iseki

Iseki

Spider

GKB

Ferris

RTM

Wright

Ferris

Eliet

Wessex



We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, 
and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they’re gone, they’re gone!

Monthly Specials

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly 
on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration 
or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.

rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers
01844 299 037     |     info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Make Model Description Condition Price* 
excl. VAT

£1,550

£5,995

£3,995

£5,500

£6,995

£6,995

£7,500

£5,500

New shop soiled

Ex Demo

Ex Demo

Ex Show and Hire unit

New

New

Ex Show and Hire unit

New showroom stock

Finishing Mower 1.5m 
with roller

Scarifier - Pro Model 
wioth 2mm TT reel

Steerable Lawn Aerator 
Pro Model with ballast 

tank choice of 2

Diesel truckster with roof 
kit, cargo box

Electricv LIthium Turf 
Buggy 2 seater with box

Electricv 72v HD Turf 
Buggy 2 seater with box

Diesel truckster with roof 
kit, cargo box

Mower power unit with 6 
bladed cutter cassette

150

600HD

Lawnaire IV

1600XD

Eliet 800

Pro Hauler X

1600XD

G860

D.W. Tomlin

Sisis

Ryan

Cushman

Cushman

Cushman

Cushman

Dennis


