

All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.



Monthly Specials

We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they're gone, they're gone!



Make	Model	Description	Condition	Price * excl. VAT
Husqvarna	TC142T Lawn Tractor	Twin Cylinder - Auto Choke - High Capacity Collection	Ex Showroom	£1,950
Walker	D Series	Cut anmd Collect Mower - Kubota Diesel Hi Tip Empty	Ex Showroom demo Unit	£13,995
Kioti	Mechron	Utility Truckster Diesel with Canopy + Green Kit	New	£10,995
Husqvarna	Hedgecutter 226HS	42" Single Sided	New	£225
Husqvarna	Hedgecutter 522HDR60X	Petrol Double Sided 60cm Blade	New	£225
Husqvarna	Strimmer 135R	Petrol Cow Horn 1.9hp	New	£195
Husqvarna	Strimmer 525RXT	Petrol 25cc Cow Horn	Ex Showroom	£275
Iseki	TXG237 Compact Tractor	Compact tractor Hydrostaic 23.6hp - Turf Tyres	New - Fantastic Saving	£8,995
Eliet	Major 4S	Garden Shredder	Ex Demo	£2,450
Eliet	Mega Prof	Shredder Chipper 30hp Diesel Towed	Ex Demo	£14,995
Dennis	FT 510	Wicket or greens Mower	Re - Conditioned	£2,750
Ransomes	Super Bowl	Greens or Wicket	New	£2,500



rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers

01844 299 037 | info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.



Monthly Specials

We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they're gone, they're gone!



					ALC: NO R. LANSING DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O
	Make	Model	Description	Condition	Price * excl. VAT
	RTM	Sportster	Set of three premium 6 bladed semi pneumatic tyres	New Ready to Go	£8,995
	Iseki	SF310	Out Front Commercial Mower 60" Rotary	New Fantastic Saving	£13,995
	Iseki	TH4365	36hp Hydrostatic Drive Tractor	Low hours Ex Demo	£12,500
	Iseki	SF235	Diesel ride on Cut & collect Hi Lift , 1100 litre box, 1.9m tip empty. 60"	Low hours demo unit full warranty , installed.	£19,995
\	Spider	Spider LD01	Remote Control Bank mower	Ex Show machine	£13,995
4	СКВ	V Strong 1.2M	Heavy Duty Tractor Scarifier	Ex Demo	£11,250
	Ferris	IS400Z	Petrol Lightweight 48" 23hp petrol Zero turn rotary deck - pre	New Limited stock	£5,550
7	RTM	Tow n Mow	Trailed Gang Mower	Set of Three serviced and prepared	£4,500
1	Wright	Stander	48" or 36" Stander	New	£8,795
	Ferris	SRSZ1	Stander Mower 36"	New Limited stock	£6,950
1	Eliet	DZC600	Over Seeder Pedestrian	New ready to go	£3,750
	Wessex	CRX180	Finishing Mower 1.8m with roller	New ready to go	£3,550



rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers

01844 299 037 | info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.



Monthly Specials

We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they're gone, they're gone!



				ALC: ALC: NO SERVICE DE
Make	Model	Description	Condition	Price* excl. VAT
D.W. Tomlin	150	Finishing Mower 1.5m with roller	New shop soiled	£1,550
Sisis	600HD	Scarifier - Pro Model wioth 2mm TT reel	Ex Demo	£5,995
Ryan	Lawnaire IV	Steerable Lawn Aerator Pro Model with ballast tank choice of 2	Ex Demo	£3,995
Cushman	1600XD	Diesel truckster with roof kit, cargo box	Ex Show and Hire unit	£5,500
Cushman	Eliet 800	Electricv Llthium Turf Buggy 2 seater with box	New	£6,995
Cushman	Pro Hauler X	Electricv 72v HD Turf Buggy 2 seater with box	New	£6,995
Cushman	1600XD	Diesel truckster with roof kit, cargo box	Ex Show and Hire unit	£7,500
Dennis	C860	Mower power unit with 6 bladed cutter cassette	New showroom stock	£5,500
4				
,				
4	The second second second			A TO THE PARTY OF



rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers

01844 299 037 | info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.